Rif.
Categ.

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA RUGBY

06/2021-22/SR/FR

Designazioni Attivita Ufficiale

C1/1 Pro
C1/1 Pro
C1/1 Pro
C1/1 Pro
C1/2 Pro
C1/2 Pro
C1/2 Pro
C1/2 Pro
C1/3 Pro
C1/3 Pro
C1/3 Pro
C1/3 Pro
C1/1Reg
C1/1Reg
C1/1Reg
C1/2 Reg
C1/2 Reg
C1/2 Reg

U17/1 Pro
U17/1 Pro
U17/2 Pro
U17/2 Pro
U17/3 Pro
U17/3 Pro
U17/4 Pro
U17/4 Pro
U17/5 Pro
U17/5 Pro
U17/1 Reg
U17/1 Reg
U17/2 Reg
U17/2 Reg

U19/1 Pro
U19/1 Pro
U19/1 Pro
U19/2 Pro
U19/2 Pro
U19/2 Pro

C.U.S. PAVIA ASD

RUGBY RHO ASD

RUGBY COMO ASD

RUGBY SONDRIO SOC.COOP.DIL. ARL
ASD RUGBY BERGAMO 1950

R.C. STEZZANO ASD

RUGBY SAN DONATO 1981 ASD
MILANO RUGBY SUD ASD
BOTTICINO RUGBY UNION ASD
RUGBY ROVATO ASD

ASD RUGBY FIUMICELLO
CASALMAGGIORE RUGBY F.C. ASD
I CENTURIONI RUGBY SSD R.L.
ASD RUGBY VALLE CAMONICA
RUGBY MANTOVA SRL SSD

ASD RUGBY LAINATE

VELATE RUGBY 1981 ASD

SSD SEREGNO RUGBY A R.L.

ASD RUGBY CERNUSCO

ASD RUGBY ORIO

JUNIOR RUGBY BRESCIA ASD
RUGBY FRANCIACORTA ASD
VELATE RUGBY 1981 ASD

FTGI LAMBRO RUGBY ASD
RUGBY COMO ASD

SSD SEREGNO RUGBY A R.L.
FTGI RUGBY TICINENSIS ASD
RUGBY SAN DONATO 1981 ASD
POLISPORTIVA RUGBIO ASD
AMATORI RUGBY NOVARA ASD AR.L.
RUGBY ROVATO ASD

ASD RUGBY DEL CHIESE

ASD RUGBY FIUMICELLO
RUGBY FRANCIACORTA ASD
ASD RUGBY ORIO

RUGBY PARABIAGO SSD SRL
VELATE RUGBY 1981 ASD
RUGBY COMO ASD

COMITATO REGIONALE LOMBARDIA

DESIGNAZIONI ARBITRALI

Programma gare della settimana

Incontro

ASD RUGBY LECCO

RUGBY PARABIAGO SSD SRL

MILANO CLASSIC XV ASD

FTGI LAMBRO RUGBY ASD
AMATORI&UNION RUGBY MILANO SSD ARL
ASD RUGBY MILANO

ASD RUGBY CERNUSCO

CUS MILANO RUGBY ASD

RUGBY CALVISANO

ASD RUGBY BASSA BRESCIANA LENO
RUGBY DESENZANO 2006 ASD
RUGBY CLUB CODOGNO ASD

RUGBY FRANCIACORTA ASD

RUGBY TREVIGLIO ASD

ASD RUGBY DEL CHIESE

AMATORI VERBANIA RUGBY ASD
AMATORI TRADATE RUGBY CLUB ASD
ASD RUGBY VALCUVIA

ASD RUGBY BERGAMO 1950

ASD RUGBY MILANO

RUGBY CALVISANO

ASD RUGBY FIUMICELLO

ASD RUGBY LECCO

ASD DELEBIO RUGBY

RUGBY PARABIAGO SSD SRL

RUGBY RHO ASD

CUS MILANO RUGBY ASD
AMATORI&UNION RUGBY MILANO SSD ARL
ASD RUGBY LAINATE

ASD RUGBY MILANO n. 2

BOTTICINO RUGBY UNION ASD

ASD RUGBY BASSA BRESCIANA LENO

RUGBY CALVISANO
RUGBY ROVATO ASD
RUGBY VIADANA 1970
ASD RUGBY LECCO
RUGBY RHO ASD

ASD RUGBY VARESE

Data

17/10/21
17/10/21
17/10/21
17/10/21
17/10/21
17/10/21
17/10/21
17/10/21
17/10/21
17/10/21
17/10/21
17/10/21
16/10/21
17/10/21
17/10/21
17/10/21
17/10/21
17/10/21

16/10/21
16/10/21
16/10/21
16/10/21
16/10/21
16/10/21
16/10/21
16/10/21
16/10/21
17/10/21
16/10/21
16/10/21
16/10/21
16/10/21

17/10/21
17/10/21
17/10/21
17/10/21
17/10/21
17/10/21

Orario

15:30
15:30
15:30
15:30
15:30
15:30
15:30
15:30
15:30
15:30
15:30
15:30
19:00
15:30
15:30
15:30
15:30
15:30

18:00
18:00
17:00
17:00
18:00
16:00
18:00
17:00
17:00
11:00
17:00
17:30
17:00
17:00

11:00
12:00
14:00
11:00
11:00
11:00

11 ottobre - 17 ottobre 2021

Campo

Cravino, Pavia

Molinello, Rho (MI)

Belvedere, Como

Comunale, Sorico (CO)
Sghirlanzoni, Bergamo

Gritti, Verdello (BG)

Mattei, San Donato m.se (MI)
Comunale, Opera (MI)

La Colombera, Botticino (BS)
Pagani, Rovato (BS)

Menta, Brescia

Bacchi, Casalbellotto (CR)

Maw Stadium, Villa Carcina (BS)
Giori, Rogno (BG)

Migliaretto, Mantova

Mandela, Lainate (M)
Comunale, Usmate-Velate (MB)
Trabattoni, Seregno (MB)

Comunale, Cernusco S/N (MI)
Monti, Seriate (BG)

Invernici, Brescia

Corcione, Gussago (BS)
Comunale, Usmate-Velate (MB)
Pioltelli, Monza

Belvedere, Como

Trabattoni, Seregno (MB)
Comunale, Cesano Boscone (Ml)
Mattei, San Donato m.se (Ml)
Capra, Cusago (Ml)

Verbathlon, Verbania

Pagani, Rovato (BS)

Comunale, Casalmoro (MN)

Menta, Brescia

Corcione, Gussago (BS)

Monti, Seriate (BG)

Venegoni - Marazzini, Parabiago (MI)
Comunale, Usmate-Velate (MB)
Belvedere, Como

Arbitro

62-0 (9-0)
25-19 (5-3)
25-17 (3-2)
41-0 (6-0)

12-48 (2-8)
27-27 (4-2)
0-63 (0-9)
3-57 (0-9)
38-10 (4-2
10-14 (1-2
67-0 (10-0
10-24 (1-2
31-3 (5-0)
7-19 (1-3)
31-13 (4-2
25-12 (3-2
24-25 (4-4
17-25 (3-3

)
)
)
)

22-15 (4-3)
0-86 (0-13)
22-0 (3-0)
39-7 (7-1)
27-19 (4-3)
26-17 (4-3)
5-33 (1-5)
7-29 (1-4)
0-61 (0-11)
5-37 (1-7)
0-49 (0-9)
12-50 (2-8)
43-29 (7-5)
7-17 (1-3)

10-53 (1-9)
16-19 (1-3)
3-45 (0-7)

19-47 (3-7)
22-21(3-3)
22-12 (4-2)

Note



U19/3 Pro
U19/3 Pro
U19/2 Reg

u1s
u1s
u1s
u1s
u1s
u1s
u1s
u1s
u1s
u1s
u1s
u1s
u1s
u1s
u15

AMATORI&UNION RUGBY MILANO SSD ARL
FTGI RUGBY TICINENSIS ASD
ASD RUGBY ORIO n. 2

GATTICO RUGBY ASD
MOSQUITO RUGBY ASD
POLISPORTIVA RUGBIO ASD
ASD RUGBY MONZA 1949
ASD RUGBY LECCO

ASD RUGBY MILANO
RUGBY SAN DONATO 1981 ASD
BOTTICINO RUGBY UNION ASD

RUGBY PARABIAGO SSD SRL

RUGBY COMO ASD

ASD RUGBY VARESE

SSD SEREGNO RUGBY A R.L.
RAPTORS VALCAVALLINA RUGBY ASD

BLACK EAGLES RUGBY - AMBIVERE - RUGBY SAN DONATO 1981 ASD - ASD CREMA RUGBY CLUB

ASD RUGBY MILANO 1

ASD RUGBY MILANO 2
AMATORI&UNION RUGBY MILANO SSD
BOTTICINO RUGBY UNION ASD
GOLDEN RUGBY RACE

ASD RUGBY LAINATE

CUS MILANO RUGBY ASD 1

CUS MILANO RUGBY ASD 2

RUGBY MANTOVA SRL SSD

NORDIVAL RUGBY ROVATO 1
NORDIVAL RUGBY ROVATO 2
ASD RUGBY MILANO 3
RUGBY FRANCIACORTA ASD
ASD RUGBY BERGAMO 1950
RUGBY RHO ASD

ASD RUGBY CERNUSCO 1
ASD RUGBY CERNUSCO 2
JUNIOR RUGBY BRESCIA ASD

17/10/21
17/10/21
17/10/21

17/10/21
16/10/21
16/10/21
16/10/21
16/10/21
16/10/21
16/10/21
16/10/21
16/10/21
16/10/21
16/10/21
16/10/21
16/10/21
16/10/21
16/10/21

11:00
11:00
11:00

11:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
17:00
16:00
17:30
18:30
15:30
16:00
17:00
17:00
16:00
17:00
17:00

Crespi, Milano
Cravino, Pavia
Monti, Seriate (BG)

Comunale, Gattico (NO)
Scirea, Muggio (MB)

G. Maini, Cusago (Ml)
Rosmini, Monza

Bione, Lecco

Comunale, Ambivere (BG)
Curioni, Segrate (MI)
Curioni, Segrate (MI)
Crespi, Milano

La Colombera, Botticino (BS)
Comunale, Roncadelle (BS)
Mandela, Lainate (M)
Giuriati, Milano

Giuriati, Milano
Migliaretto, Mantova

12-29 (2-5)
33-12 (5-2)
48-0 (7-0)

19-78 (3-12)
7-76 (1-12)
0-87 (0-13)
44-5 (7-1)
48-0 (8-0)
raggruppamento
36-26 (6-4)
38-22 (6-4)
5-39 (1-6)
0-83 (0-13)
10-78 (2-12)
10-62 (2-10)
92-0 (16-0)
76-5 (0-11)
89-0 (14-0)

Coordinatore Regionale

Francesco Russo



